



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 53 Ubi Ave 1 #01-33 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934

HP: 98888885

Estimation

Date:

6/8/2020

Vehicle:

SDB8820P

Make / Model:

HONDA CIVIC

Chassis No:

JHMFD46206S200732

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Parts Replacement:				
1	BOOT LID / <i>DD</i>	1	\$ 987.00	\$ 987.00
2	BOOT LID LOCK / <i>DT</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
3	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP / <i>CR4</i>	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
4	BOOT LID LOGO / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00
5	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'CIVIC' / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
6	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'IVETC' / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
7	REAR BUMPER / <i>DD</i>	1	\$ 648.00	\$ 648.00
8	REAR BUMPER TOP BEAM X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
9	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / <i>DR</i>	2	\$ 56.00	\$ 112.00
10	REAR BUMPER BRACKET X <i>NN</i>	2	\$ 16.00	\$ 32.00
11	TAILAMP X <i>NN</i>	2	\$ 557.40	\$ 1,114.80
12	TAILAMP LOWER BRACKET X <i>NN</i>	2	\$ 32.00	\$ 64.00
13	REAR END PANEL / <i>DD</i>	1	\$ 436.00	\$ 436.00
14	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH / <i>CR4</i>	1	\$ 186.00	\$ 186.00
15	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00
16	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD X <i>CR4</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
17	REAR EXHAUST PIPE X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00
18	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING X <i>NN</i>	2	\$ 28.00	\$ 56.00
				\$ 6,368.80
			Less 20%	\$ 1,273.76
			Total	\$ 5,095.04
S/Nett items:				
1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR / <i>SM</i>	1 SET	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
2	REAR REVERSE CAMERA X <i>NN</i>	1 SET	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIP / <i>MC</i>	1 SET	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
4	REAR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP / <i>MC</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5	FLOOR PANEL SEALANT X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
6	END PANEL SEALANT / <i>MC</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
7	MISCELLANEOUS X <i>NN</i>	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
				\$ 1,160.00
Labour to:				
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UPHOLSTERY	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
4	REMOVE AND REFIX EXHAUST SYSTEM	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
5	CHECK AND TEST FOR WATER LEAKAGE	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
6	REMOVE AND TRANSFER ALL BOOTLID MECHANISM	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
7	CHECK AND RESET FAULT CODE LIGHT ON	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
8	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00

657 /
191-80 /

NN

2589.80

2071.84

200 /

30 /

10 /

30 /

30 /

270

30

30

30

30

30

30

9	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
				\$ 3,250.00
			Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 6,255.04
			Total Amount for Labour	\$ 3,250.00
			Total Amount	\$ 9,505.04

600
600 700

~~1420~~
1480.00

Stew (LKK) W/L PL
5 L/S
L/S
My AL MJ
6/8/70, 2.90pm

P- ~~2321-44~~ 2071.84

N- 270

L- ~~1420~~ 1480.00

~~4011-44~~ 3821.84

L/S- ~~3209-15~~ 3057.47

= ~~3200~~ 3050.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: